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Vessel Name
SC GOLD OCEAN
MT OIL TANKER
V5L
Mowla
HAFI
AL SHELILA

Wessel Test

Vessel Name *

Radio Call Sign
V7A5661
BV6gr
135
135
5VTGS
5LPFS
IEPKT
3EPKT
1gb35
1Eb35

GRT
25667

20320
20320
28160
115922
203200
28801

28160

Vessel Info

NRT Flag LOA

9111 MARSHALLI 180
19456 PANAM 16700
18300 Liberia 166
18500 panama/m/o 166
14960 IRN 183.70
34777  LIBERIA- 2985
18500 SUDAN-Ok 166
19850  panama 18620
18500 panama 186.20
19850 pamamae  183.00

IMO
9323807
9876383
9865355
9865355
9865355
9965423
9845166
9865355
9865752
9694189

Vessel Type
Qil Tanker Vessel
Qil Tanker Vessel
Barge Vessel
Container Vessel
Ro Ro Vessel
Tanker Vessel
Gas Tanker Vessel
Gas Tanker Vessel
Barge Vessel
Barge Vessel

Agent Name Action Action
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Port Community System

Vessel Visit Entry

Vessel*
Rotation *
Voy No *
Agent*
ETA/Arrival DT *
ETD/Sailing DT *
Draft{FW)M #

Cargo Name *

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

AnchorArea *

Drop Time*

Form

- Select-

mm / dd / yyyy

mm / dd / yyyy

Hour v

Minute

Vessel Visit Information

v Vsl Type *
GRT *
NRT *
Flag *
Arrival Time*
Sailing Time *
Cargo QTY (MT) *
Last Port*
Drop Date *

Remarks *

90% 7
Hour v| Minute
Hour v| Minute
mm/ dd / yyyy

v

v
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Vessel Visit List (Pending Approval)

10 v recodsperpage
Vessel Visit Info
ETD/
. NAME  ETA/ DATE Anchor  Anchor

sL OF  DATEOF ARRIVAL  OF  DEPARTURE VOYAGE  Present Cargo Cargo  Anchorage last  Drop  Drop

NO ROTATION VESSEL ARRNVAL  TIME  Sailing TIME NO  DraftlfWIM  QuantityMT)  Name Area Flag Port  Date  Time REMARKS Action Action
1 02demo MV 1G0T 111300 24072085 141500 m b= 53230 b Mpha  PANAMA | Japan 2050701 02160 abe con [l oeere |

Bangladesh
2 2020 MVees2 11072025 020300 1172055 121100 2 2 3230 o Bem s Bangladesh 20050729 181300 test eon [ oevere |
Clinker000i12
3 20220 Zarif  00/OD0OD 00:00:00 00/00/0000  00:00:00 m b3 59230 abe 200 penama  Singapur 20250723 000016 abc m
4 M0 MVBao TGOS 121300 672005 151400 m ns 700 COMDENSATE 200 PANAMAem Bangiadesh 20254725 151300  abeofg [ oeere |
Hwia
5 0Omm  Zarf  OVOT025 131300 070035 0000:14 22 15 53130 ab alpha panama  Bangledesh 20250717 121700 Done m
6 2025demo LU 1G0T 131400 29072025 161600 m n 0 s apha  SUDANAK Bangldesh 20250723 170700 Done BN [EED
7 Rowmté66 LU 0DADOOOD 010100 00/00/0000  01:01:00 1 1l " 1l ALFA  SUDAN-Ok  JAPAN 2025078 010100 Done con [l oeuere |
8 20253436 ALSHELLA 3207/2025 070000 ATI20ZS 00700 1267025 ns 66375 NG ubds  LBERA U 2050730 1ateln nemo [N FEER
creation

9 G00N000  HAF D30NS 080500 30MTI205 151500 abeddy ns 53230 tigéeh alpha RN JAPAN 20250733 161700 abe eorr [l oeuere |
10 2525 TEST 01072025 111200 30072085 121300 22 2 59230 ab ssss PANAMA  INDIA 20254726 17700  abcdelg

WESSEL
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